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LMP1

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  1  23  23  23 17 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  24  24  1  1 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  25  29  5  28 17 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  30  38  9  10 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  39  40  2  30 17 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  41  41  1  11 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  42  83  42  72 17 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  84  89  6  6 9 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  90  96  7  79 17 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  97  102  6  12 9 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  103  109  7  86 17 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  110  115  6  18 9 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  116  122  7  93 17 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  123  128  6  24 9 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  129  131  3  3 19 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  132  135  4  97 17 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  136  145  10  13 19 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  146  148  3  14 7 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  149  155  7  31 9 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  156  158  3  16 19 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  159  160  2  16 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  161  197  37  53 19 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  198  200  3  19 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  201  236  36  89 19 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  237  238  2  21 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  239  249  11  100 19 H

Audi Sport Team Joest Audi R18 e-tron quattro  250  252  3  24 7 H

Porsche Team Porsche 919 Hybrid  253  395  143  243 19 H

LMP2

KCMG Oreca 05 - Nissan  1  10  10  10 47

Murphy Prototypes Oreca 03R - Nissan  11  11  1  1 48

Thiriet By Tds Racing Oreca 05 - Nissan  12  19  8  8 46

KCMG Oreca 05 - Nissan  20  358  339  349 47

LMGTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  1  1  1  1 51

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  2  4  3  3 99

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  5  40  36  36 95

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  41  42  2  2 97

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  43  43  1  1 64

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  44  47  4  7 99

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  48  48  1  1 71

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  49  73  25  26 64
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Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  74  85  12  19 99

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  86  116  31  57 64

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  117  123  7  26 99

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  124  130  7  64 64

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  131  137  7  33 99

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  138  144  7  71 64

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  145  165  21  54 99

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  166  172  7  78 64

Aston Martin Racing V8 Aston Martin Vantage V8  173  192  20  74 99

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  193  194  2  80 64

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  195  203  9  10 51

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  204  207  4  84 64

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  208  231  24  34 51

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  232  236  5  89 64

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  237  249  13  47 51

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  250  278  29  118 64

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  279  308  30  77 51

Corvette Racing - GM Chevrolet Corvette C7R  309  337  29  147 64

LMGTE Am

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  1  9  9  9 98

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  10  13  4  4 72

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  14  14  1  1 83

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  15  19  5  9 72

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  20  24  5  14 98

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  25  29  5  14 72

AF Corse Ferrari 458 Italia  30  30  1  2 83

Riley Motorsports-TI Auto Srt VIPER GTS-R  31  44  14  14 53

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  45  46  2  16 72

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  47  49  3  17 98

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  50  62  13  29 72

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  63  67  5  22 98

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  68  73  6  35 72

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  74  162  89  111 98

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  163  168  6  41 72

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  169  175  7  118 98

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  176  182  7  48 72

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  183  188  6  124 98

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  189  196  8  56 72

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage V8  197  321  125  249 98

SMP Racing Ferrari 458 Italia  322  332  11  67 72
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